
CAE 
Group 2

20 hours 
Teacher: Deborah 

Mori

Lesson 1 May 27, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 2 May 28, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 3 June 3, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 4 June 4, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 5 June 10, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 6 June 11, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 7 June 17, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 8 June 18, 2020 Thursday
Lesson 9 June 24, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 10 July 25, 2020 Thursday

PhD Students:

ENGLISH LECTORSHIP - 2020 - CALENDAR

Time 16:30-18:30

PhD Students:

1 ALBUJA SANCHEZ Jorge David GIARDIELLO Serena 14

2 BAGOSSI Sara LATTANZI Giulia 15

3 BALDI Andrea LOPEZ DUARTE Francyane 
Karla

16

4 CALONI Luca MARZOLA Irene 17

5 CANALE   Nicola MAZZONI Filippo 18

6 CASMIRI Ilenia Vittoria MONTUSCHI Michele 19

7 CHIRICALLO Nicola OLIANI Stefano 20

8 CIMADOR Elisa OTIA Javis Ebua 21

9 CORAZZI Virginia SALVIETTI Giada 22

10 EMANUELE Marco SAMUEL Akanksha 23

11 FONTANA Riccardo SCODEGGIO Marco 24

12 FRONTEDDU Roberto SOUTO CECCON Paola Emilia 25

13 GABRIELLI Alberto


